

BAYOU VERMILION FLOOD CONTROL HOMEWOOD DRIVE REGIONAL DETENTION PROJECT
HOMEWOOD REGIONAL DETENTION PONDS (PHASE I) (Dry Ponds)
LAFAYETTE CONSOLIDATED GOVERNMENT

Guaranteed Maximum Price

March 16, 2022

Project No. 8021

ITEM NO.	PAY ITEM	PAY UNIT	UNIT PRICE	QUANTITY	AMOUNT
103-01-00101	CMAR Preconstruction Services	Lump Sum	\$ 20,000.00	1	\$ 20,000.00
201-01-00200	Clearing and Grubbing	Acre	\$ 4,500.00	40	\$ 180,000.00
202-01-00100	Removal of Structures and Obstructions	Lump Sum	\$ 35,000.00	1	\$ 35,000.00
203-02-00101	Limited Excavation - Pond 3	Cu. Yds.	\$ 8.75	184,493	\$ 1,614,313.75
203-02-00102	Limited Excavation - Pond 4	Cu. Yds.	\$ 8.75	126,294	\$ 1,105,072.50
203-02-00103	Limited Excavation (Short Haul Onsite)	Cu. Yds.	\$ 9.25	956,000	\$ 8,843,000.00
203-02-00104	Limited Excavation (Adjacent Property - Off Road)	Cu. Yds.	\$ 10.50	969,354	\$10,178,215.00
203-02-00105	Limited Excavation (Haul On Road)	Cu. Yds.	\$ 13.50	275,000	\$ 3,712,500.00
203-02-00106	Temporary Seeding for Stockpile Areas	Acre	\$ 1,500.00	82	\$ 123,000.00
203-02-00200	Drainage Excavation (Swale Ditch)	Ln. Ft.	\$ 4.00	52,500	\$ 210,000.00
204-02-00100	Temporary Hay or Straw Bale	Each	\$ 70.00	125	\$ 8,750.00
204-06-00100	Temporary Silt Fencing	Ln. Ft.	\$ 2.50	18,880	\$ 47,200.00
403-01-00101	All Weather Access Road	Cu. Yds.	\$ 9.25	1,800	\$ 16,650.00
701-03-01260	Storm Drain Pipe (24")	Ln. Ft.	\$ 85.00	140	\$ 11,900.00
701-03-01261	Storm Drain Pipe (48")	Ln. Ft.	\$ 250.00	1,462	\$ 365,500.00
701-03-01262	Storm Drain Pipe (60")	Ln. Ft.	\$ 385.00	950	\$ 365,750.00
706-03-00100	Incidental Concrete Paving (4" Thick)	Sq. Yd.	\$ 80.00	150	\$ 12,000.00
710-01-00100	Flowable Fill - Type I	Cu. Yd.	\$ 180.00	100	\$ 18,000.00
711-01-00100	Geotextile Fabric	Sq. Yd.	\$ 3.50	1,000	\$ 3,500.00
711-01-02020	Riprap (Class 10 & 12" Thick)	Sq. Yd.	\$ 75.00	200	\$ 15,000.00
713-01-00100	Temporary Signs and Barricades (Materials supplied by LCG)	Lump Sum	\$ 1,498.75	1	\$ 1,498.75
720-01-02000	Erosion Control System, Flexible (Channel Liner) (Type C)	Sq. Yd.	\$ 2.30	110,000	\$ 253,000.00
721-01-00101	Port-O-Let (No Utility Trailer)	Each	\$ 7,500.00	1	\$ 7,500.00
722-01-00100	Project Site Office Building (Equipped)	Each	\$ 15,000.00	1	\$ 15,000.00
727-01-00100	Mobilization	Lump Sum	\$ 2,900,000.00	1	\$ 2,900,000.00
739-01-00100	Hydro-Seeding	Acre	\$ 3,500.00	35	\$ 122,500.00
740-01-00100	Construction Layout	Lump Sum	\$ 5,000.00	1	\$ 5,000.00
1200-01-00100	Construction Photographs and Video	Lump Sum	\$ 5,000.00	1	\$ 5,000.00
NS-103-01-00100	Project Sign	Each	-	2	\$ -
NS-203-01-00400	Final Site Grading	Lump Sum	\$ 150,000.00	1	\$ 150,000.00
NS-701-06-00200	Outfall Control Structure (5' x 5')	Each	\$ 15,000.00	2	\$ 30,000.00
NS-701-014-0100	Dry Hydrant	Each	\$ 4,500.00	2	\$ 9,000.00
NS-701-014-0101	Flap Gate (24" Diameter)	Each	\$ 9,500.00	2	\$ 19,000.00
NS-701-014-0102	Flap Gate (48" Diameter)	Each	\$ 17,500.00	6	\$ 105,000.00
NS-701-014-0103	Earthen Channel Intake Structure	Cu. Yds.	\$ 9.50	9,700	\$ 92,150.00

Total = \$30,600,000.00